
 

Bayernpokal 2018
der Kinder, Junioren und Jugend

Standard & Latein

Stand: 16.06.2018



akt.

Platz Punkte
Verein Landesverband

1 179 TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg LTVB 53 27 36 63

2 176 Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg LTVB 26 20 9 121

3 167 TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt LTVB 34 40 37 56

4 108 TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn LTVB 11 10 45 42

5 64 TSG Bavaria LTVB 26 14 24

6 55 TTC München LTVB 7 21 18 9

7 54 TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg LTVB 17 17 15 5

8 40 TSC Erlangen d. TB 1888 LTVB 7 3 12 18

9 39 TSC Savoy München LTVB 10 2 16 11

9 39 TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen TBW 11 28

9 39 TTC Erlangen LTVB 2 37

12 35 TSC Grace&Soul München LTVB 15 20

13 33 TSC Rhythmus Bamberg LTVB 2 31

14 31 TK Orchidee Chemnitz Sachsen 31

15 29 TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach TBW 14 15

16 23 TSZ Leipzig Sachsen 6 17

17 21 Cheb 2 Tschechische Republik 21

18 16 TSC Dance and Lifestyle Saltzburg Österreich 16

19 8 TSC Raiffeisenbank Ligist Österreich 8

20 7 1. TSC Grün-Gold Leipzig Sachsen 7

20 7 TC Kristall Jena 7

20 7 TSC im VfL Sindelfingen TBW 7

23 5 TSC Fulda HTV 5

23 5 TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim TBW 5

23 5 TSZ Weissacher Tal TBW 5

23 5 TSZ Schwabach LTVB 3 2

27 4 Schwarz-Weiß-Club Pforzheim TBW 4

27 4 TSC Blau-Gold-Casino München LTVB 1 3

29 3 1. TC Ludwigsburg TBW 3

29 3 TSC Rot-Weiß Karlsruhe TBW 3

31 2 TSZ Calw TBW 2

32 1 Regio Tanzclub Freiburg TBW 1

32 1 TSG Fürth LTVB 1

Pkt.

Ahorn b. 

CoburgBayernpokal 2018 - Vereinswertung Regensburg RosenheimMünchen Nürnberg 

Pkt.Pkt. Pkt. Pkt.

Roth

Pkt.

Ingolstadt

Pkt.



akt. 

Platz
Summe Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 38 Korbinian Kraus - Wlada Weimer TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 2 8 1 10 1 10 1 10

2 20 Roman Stroh - Viktoria Braun TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6 2 8 3 6

3 16 Tobias Gruber - Isabella Munsch TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5 3 6 4 5

4 10 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 1 10

5 8 Michael Jabs - Uliana Pospelova TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 2 8

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 31 Paul Wawrzyniak - Victoria Wawrzyniak TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 2 8 4 5 1 10 2 8

2 23 Alexandr Hannak - Isabella GrebentcharskaTSG Bavaria 1 10 2 8 4 5

3 19 Roman Stroh - Viktoria Braun TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6 2 8 4 5

4 12 Tobias Gruber - Isabella Munsch TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 5 4 5 4 5 4

5 10 Matthias Anselm - Michelle Skworzow TSG Bavaria 1 10

5 10 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 1 10

5 10 Viacheslav Alex - Rusanna Lisa Hakobyan TSC Grace&Soul München 3 6 5 4

8 6 Niklas Buchenberger - Sophia BuchenbergerTSC Savoy München 3 6

8 6 Daniel Stoll - Lidia Stoll TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 3 6

10 5 Alexander Pineker - Michelle Zoller TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 4 5

11 3 Marcel Kunke - Amanda Pietsch TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 6 3

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 36 Matei Zamfiroiu - Kira Luca Maierl TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 1 10 2 8 1 10 2 8

2 20 Kyrylo Avtushko - Chiara Rapino TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 1 10 1 10

3 13 Yannic Zoller - Valerie Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 2 8 4 5

4 12 Endrik Schmidt - Jennifer Kunke TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 3 6 3 6

5 6 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 3 6

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 32 Max Nobst - Lena Mele TSA d. ESV Schwarz-Gold Ingolstadt 2 8 1 10 3 6 2 8

2 26 Vinzent Getz - Sofia Lenz TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 1 10 1 10 3 6
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3 18 Matei Zamfiroiu - Kira Luca Maierl TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6 3 6 4 5 8 1

3 18 Jamie Moor - Alexia Mitroi TSC Grace&Soul München 2 8 1 10

5 13 Kyrylo Avtushko - Chiara Rapino TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 2 8 4 5

6 9 Korbinian Kraus - Wlada Weimer TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 7 2 4 5 7 2

6 9 Yannic Zoller - Valerie Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 4 5 5 4

8 6 Mark Parosin - Alina Dmytrychenko TSC Grace&Soul München 6 3 6 3

9 4 Daniel Shreyder - Anastasija Möllmann TSC Rot-Weiss Karlsruhe 5 4

9 4 Endrik Schmidt - Jennifer Kunke TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 5 4

9 4 Heinrich Horst - Violetta Engel TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 5 4

12 3 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 6 3

13 2 Matthias Anselm - Michelle Skworzow TSG Bavaria 7 2

akt. 

Platz
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 32 Leander Ho - Lia Tzilavian TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 3 6 1 10 2 8 2 8

2 25 Korbinian Kraus - Wlada Weimer TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5 2 8 3 6 3 6

3 20 Leon Fink - Alina Felker TSG Bavaria 1 10 1 10

4 15 Roman Stroh - Viktoria Braun TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 5 4 3 6 4 5

5 11 Tobias Gruber - Isabella Munsch TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 6 3 4 5 6 3

6 10 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 1 10

7 8 Till Retzbach - Elisaweta Podkowyrina TK Orchidee Chemnitz 2 8

8 6 Severin Arndt - Selin Özdemir TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 7 2 5 4

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 28 Paul Wawrzyniak - Victoria Wawrzyniak TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 5 4 5 4 1 10 1 10

2 23 Alexandr Hannak - Isabella GrebentcharskaTSG Bavaria 1 10 2 8 4 5

3 21 Benjamin Malinkovitch - Amina Jafarova TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 2 8 2 8 4 5

4 14 Roman Stroh - Viktoria Braun TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6 4 5 6 3

5 13 Severin Arndt - Selin Özdemir TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5 5 4 5 4

6 12 Viacheslav Alex - Rusanna Lisa Hakobyan TSC Grace&Soul München 3 6 3 6

7 10 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 1 10

8 8 Niklas Buchenberger - Sophia BuchenbergerTSC Savoy München 2 8

9 6 Daniel Stoll - Lidia Stoll TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 3 6

9 6 Heinrich Petri - Agatha Marie Ilz TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 6 3 6 3

9 6 Tobias Gruber - Isabella Munsch TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 7 2 7 2 7 2

12 3 Marcel Kunke - Amanda Pietsch TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 6 3

13 1 Alexander Pineker - Michelle Zoller TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 29 Cedric Heymann - Karina Schulteis TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 2 8 2 8 2 8 4 5
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2 20 Marko Kunkevych - Nicole Kublik TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 1 10 1 10

3 18 Endrik Schmidt - Jeniffer Kunke TSZ Stuttgart- Feuerbach 1 10 2 8

4 16 Yannic Zoller - Valerie Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 1 10 3 6

5 6 Matyas Mladek - Ester Pincova Cheb 2 3 6

5 6 Leander Ho - Lia Tzilavian TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 3 6

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 31 Marko Kunkevych - Nicole Kublik TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 4 5 2 8 2 8 1 10

2 24 Alexander Literski - Angelina Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 3 6 1 10 2 8

3 16 Oliver Schneider - Alina Vogelsang TSG Bavaria 1 10 3 6

4 15 Max Nobst - Lena Mele TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 1 10 4 5

5 13 Daniel Graule - Ariana Graule TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 5 4 4 5 5 4

6 11 Korbinian Kraus - Wlada Weimer TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 6 3 7 2 6 3 6 3

6 11 Mark Parosin - Alina Dmytrychenko TSC Grace&Soul München 3 6 4 5

8 8 Vinzent Getz - Sofia Lenz TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 2 8

8 8 Daniel Shreyder - Anastasija Möllmann TSC Rot-Weiss Karlsruhe 5 4

10 6 Yannic Zoller - Valerie Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 3 6

11 5 Endrik Schmidt - Jeniffer Kunke TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 6 3 7 2

12 4 Nikita Bogoslow - Kristina Jefremow TSC Fulda 5 4

13 2 Till Retzbach - Elisaweta Podkowyrina TK Orchidee Chemnitz 7 2

14 1 Leon Fink - Alina Felker TSG Bavaria 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 21 Leander Ho - Lia Tzilavian TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 5 4 4 5 3 6 3 6

2 20 Grigorios Baltsidis - Annalena Karaman TTC München 1 10 1 10

3 19 Ole Westphal - Sophie Schwarz TSA d. ESV Schwarz-Gold Ingolstadt 4 5 3 6 2 8

4 15 Udhay Rana - Yamini Rana TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 7 2 5 4 5 4 4 5

4 15 Leon Fink - Alina Felker TSG Bavaria 4 5 1 10

6 10 Nikita Skulbeda - Michelle Maier TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 1 10

7 8 Florian Dennerlein - Evelyn Molleker Blau-Gold-Casino München 2 8

7 8 Ben Englisch - Nicole Krom TSC im VfL Sindelfingen 2 8

7 8 Thore Ansgar Turra - Lilli Retzbach TK Orchidee Chemnitz 2 8

10 6 Moritz Kühn - Anja Erhardt 1. TSC Grün-Gold Leipzig 1947 3 6

11 3 Till Retzbach - Elisaweta Podkowyrina TK Orchidee Chemnitz 6 3

12 1 Severin Arndt - Selin Özdemir TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt
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1 36 Fabian Endter - Carolin Schindlbeck Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 1 10 1 10 3 6 1 10

2 23 Severin Arndt - Selin Özdemir TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5 1 10 2 8

3 22 Benjamin Malikovitch - Amina Jafarova TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 3 6 2 8 2 8

4 21 Udhay Rana - Yamini Rana TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 6

5 8 Marcel Schneider - Evelyn Kucepalov TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim 2 8

5 8 Heinrich Petri - Agatha Marie Ilz TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 6 3 4 5

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 26 Tim Traulsen - Milena Merz TSC Savoy München 1 10 2 8 2 8

2 20 Konstantin Literski - Nicole Sokolow TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 1 10 1 10

3 19 Cedric Heymann - Karina Schulteis TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 3 6 4 5 6 3 4 5

4 13 Marko Kunkevych - Nicole Kublik TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 4 5 2 8

5 10 Maximilian Moser - Alisa Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 1 10

5 10 Grigorios Baltsidis - Annalena Karaman TTC München 3 6 5 4

7 8 Nikita Skulbeda - Michelle Maier TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 2 8

8 6 Felix Tinhof - Christina Kowarik TSC Dance und Lifestyle Salzburg 3 6

8 6 Leon Przybilla - Theresa Karisch TSZ Leipzig 3 6

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 30 Marko Kunkevych - Nicole Kublik TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 2 8 3 6 3 6 1 10

2 16 Tim Traulsen - Milena Merz TSC Savoy München 3 6 5 4 3 6

2 16 Alexander Literski - Angelina Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 2 8 2 8

4 15 Oliver Schneider - Alina Vogelsang TSG Bavaria 1 10 4 5

5 13 Ole Westphal - Sophie Schwarz TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 4 5 4 5 6 3

6 10 Dominik Weit - Maria Licata TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 1 10

6 10 Thore Ansgar Turra - Lilli Retzbach TK Orchidee Chemnitz 1 10

8 8 Grigorios Baltsidis - Annalena Karaman TTC München 2 8

9 5 Gioacchino Di Salvo - Leonie Hartung TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 4 5

9 5 Daniel Graule - Ariana Graule TC Schwarz-Weiß Nürnberg 7 2 6 3

11 4 Felix Tinhof - Christina Kowarik TSC Dance und Lifestyle Salzburg 5 4

11 4 Ben Englisch - Nicole Krom TSC im VfL Sindelfingen 5 4

11 4 Nikita Bogoslow - Kristina Jefremow TSC Fulda 5 4

11 4 Rafael Politt - Daria Tonn TSZ Schwabach 6 3 8 1

15 3 Till Retzbach - Elisaweta Podkowyrina TK Orchidee Chemnitz 6 3

15 3 Fabian Endter - Carolin Schindlbeck Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 8 1 7 2

17 2 Leon Przybilla - Theresa Karisch TSZ Leipzig 7 2

17 2 Moritz Kühn - Anja Erhardt 1. TSC Grün-Gold Leipzig 1947 7 2

19 1 Leon Fink - Alina Felker TSG Bavaria 8 1
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akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 18 Grigorios Baltsidis - Annalena Karaman TTC München 1 10 2 8

1 18 Luca Cesano - Maxi Renner TSC Erlangen d. TB 1888 2 8 1 10

3 16 Christoph Körner - Lisa Marie Rumpelt TSZ Leipzig 3 6 1 10

3 16 Udhay Rana - Yamini Rana TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 4

5 12 Merrick Blunk - Lilly Möbius TSC Erlangen d. TB 1888 3 6 3 6

6 11 Nicolas Wolf - Julia Fruhwirth Blau-Gold-Casino München 3 6 4 5

7 10 Nikita Skulbeda - Michelle Maier TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 1 10

8 8 Hans Wittek - Anna Lindenberger Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 2 8

8 8 Thore Ansgar Turra - Lilli Retzbach Tk Orchidee Chemnitz 2 8

10 5 Vincent Thaddaeus Bräutigam - Jule IsmaierTTC Erlangen 4 5

10 5 Moritz Kühn - Anja Erhardt 1. TSC Grün-Gold Leipzig 1947 4 5

12 4 Simon Zöller - Juliane Schneider TSG Fürth 5 4

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 32 Hans Wittek - Anna Lindenberger Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 1 10 3 6 2 8 2 8

2 18 Justin Borgner - Leoni Kainz Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 2 8 1 10

3 14 Jan-Philipp Brzoska - Julia Klosa TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6 2 8

4 12 Robin Dittmann - Alica Plyatkovsy Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 3 6 3 6

5 10 Christian Mehle - Vivien Feierabend TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 1 10

5 10 Dominik Sammet - Annalena Schwank Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 1 10

5 10 Fabian Endter - Carolin Schindlbeck Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 7 2 5 4 5 4

8 9 Christoph Körner - Lisa Marie Rumpelt TSZ Leipzig 5 4 4 5

9 5 Ludwig Kaiser - Hanna Kaiser Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 4 5

9 5 Malte Scholz - Noemi Piontek TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5

9 5 Pascal Tyralla - Eva Wallenwein TSZ Weissacher Tal 4 5

9 5 Udhay Rana - Yamini Rana TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 7 2 6 3

13 4 Sven Jäger - Vivien Müller TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 5 4

14 3 Maximilian Horlebein - Maria Beißinger Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 6 3

14 3 David Leibold - Michelle Pisarek TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 6 3

14 3 Timo Sporer - Yara Zöbl TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 6 3

17 2 Rostislav Ganchev - Mona Keßler Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 7 2

17 2 Felix Thamm - Lam Phuong Ngyuen Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 7 2

19 1 Marcel Schneider - Evelyn Kucepalov TSC Rot-Weiss Viernheim 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Konstantin Literski - Nicole Sokolow TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 1 10

1 10 Hermann Seyffarth - Ekaterina Tsvetkova TC Kristall Jena 1 10

1 10 Raphael David Wölfling - Kim Marie HeinzmannTSC Raiffeisenbank Ligist 1 10
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4 8 Luca Cesano - Maxi Renner TSC Erlangen d. TB 1888 2 8

4 8 Leon Przybilla - Theresa Karisch TSZ Leipzig 2 8

4 8 Grigorios Baltsidis - Annalena Karaman TTC München 2 8

7 6 Christoph Körner - Lisa Marie Rumpelt TSZ Leipzig 3 6

7 6 Tim Traulsen - Milena Merz TSC Savoy München 3 6 1 10

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 29 Luca Cesano - Maxi Renner TSC Erlangen d. TB 1888 4 5 5 4 1 10 1 10

2 28 Lennart Forster - Diana Vollmann TTC München 2 8 3 6 2 8 3 6

3 16 Jakob Klein - Anna-Marie Schwarz TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 1 10 8 1 4 5

4 14 Michael Treiterer - Lisa Haichwald TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6 2 8

5 10 Raphael David Wölfling - Kim Marie HeinzmannTSC Raiffeisenbank Ligist 1 10

6 8 Justin Borgner - Leoni Kainz Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 2 8

6 8 Hans Wittek - Anna Lindenberger Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 5 4 5 4

8 7 Tim Traulsen - Milena Merz TSC Savoy München 6 3 5 4

9 6 Ole Westphal - Sophie Schwarz TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 8 1 4 5

9 6 Thore Ansgar Turra - Lilli Retzbach TK Orchidee Chemnitz 3 6

11 5 Gioacchino Di Salvo - Leonie Hartung TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 4 5

12 4 Merrick Blunk - Lilly Möbius TSC Erlangen d. TB 1888 7 2 7 2

13 3 Robin Dittmann - Alica Plyatskovsy Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 6 3

13 3 Grigorios Baltsidis - Annalena Karaman TTC München 6 3

13 3 Emanuele Pio Di Dio Calabria - Vivien ReineltTSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 6 3

16 2 Leon Przybilla - Theresa Karisch TSZ Leipzig 7 2

16 2 Rafael Politt - Daria Tonn TSZ Schwabach 7 2

18 1 Dominik Sammet - Annalena Lindenberger Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Michael Merz - Helene Novalee Tilgert TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 1 10

2 8 Alexander Gubert - Ksenia Piyanzov TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 2 8

3 6 Daniel Pineker - Evita Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 3 6

4 5 Matei Zamfiroiu - Kira Luca Maierl TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5

5 4 Maximilian Steba - Diana Gayatskyy TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 5 4

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Peter Janzen - Lilien Wilhelm TTC Erlangen 1 10

2 8 Adrian Enes- Zarah Neumann TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 2 8

3 6 Daniel Pineker - Evita Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 3 6
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4 5 Daniil Gont - Janna Tarnorutskyi Schwarz-Weiß-Club Pforzheim 4 5

5 4 Kyrylo Avtushko - Chiara Rapino TSZ Stuttgart-Feuerbach 5 4

6 3 Alexander Gubert - Ksenia Piyanzov TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 6 3

7 2 Yannic Zoller - Valerie Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 7 2

8 1 Michael Merz - Helene Novalee Tilgert TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Yevgen Uzdemirov - Isabel Preis TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 1 10

2 8 Dennis Varkentin - Annika-Emelie HirschmannTSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 2 8

3 6 Alexander Gubert - Ksenia Piyanzov TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 3 6

4 5 Daniel Pineker - Evita Badt TSC Rot-Weiß Öhringen 4 5

5 4 Maximilian Moser - Alisa Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 5 4

6 3 Kostantin Literski - Nicole Sokolow TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 6 3

7 2 Michael Merz - Helene Novalee Tilgert TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 7 2

8 1 Maximilian Steba - Diana Gayetskyy TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Yevgen Uzdemirov - Isabel Preis TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 1 10

2 8 Christian Hofbauer - Marietta Hofbauer TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 2 8

3 6 Maximilian Moser - Alisa Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 3 6

4 5 Mihai Iepure - Sophie Kondratenko TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 4 5

5 4 Adrian Enes - Zarah Neumann TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 5 4

6 3 David Janzen - Julia Seebacher TTC Erlangen 6 3

7 2 Kostantin Literski - Nicole Sokolow TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 7 2

8 1 Edvin Perevoznak - Lorena D'Angelo TSZ Calw 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Kai Schwaiger - Julia Ziaja TTC Erlangen 1 10

2 8 Simon Rührlinger - Lena Engel Dance and Lifestyle Salzburg 2 8

3 6 Mihai Iepure - Sophie Kondratenko TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6

4 5 Hermann Seyffarth - Ekaterina Tsvetkova TC Kristall Jena 4 5

5 4 David Janzen - Julia Seebacher TTC Erlangen 5 4

6 3 Konstantin Literski - Nicole Sokolow TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 6 3

7 2 Alexander Schneider - Celina Westphal TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 7 2

Regensburg

Regensburg

Rosenheim

München Nürnberg Rosenheim

Nürnberg

München

Ahorn b. 

Coburg

Bayernpokal 2018 - Junioren II B-Standard

München
Ahorn b. 

Coburg

Nürnberg
Ahorn b. 

Coburg

Bayernpokal 2018 - Jugend B - Latein

Bayernpokal 2018 - Junioren II B-Latein

RosenheimRegensburg

Roth

Roth

Roth

Ingolstadt

Ingolstadt

Ingolstadt



8 1 Adhurim Shala - Laura Nadine Melahn Regio Tanzclub Freiburg 8 1

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Simon Rührlinger - Lena Engel Dance and Lifestyle Salzburg 1 10

2 8 Kai Schweiger - Julia Ziaja TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 2 8

3 6 Daniel Preis - Elisabeth Zbarashchuk TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 3 6

4 5 Mike Alexander - Vanessa Gergert 1. TC Ludwigsburg 4 5

5 4 Lennart Forster - Diana Vollmann TTC München 5 4

6 3 Hermann Seyffarth - Ekaterina Tsvetkova TC Kristall Jena 6 3

7 2 Maximilian Moser - Alisa Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 7 2

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 Richard Lebedev - Melanie Arndt TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 1 10

2 8 David Hoffmann - Emili Feist TTC Erlangen 2 8

3 6 Dennis Varkentin - Annika-Emelie HirschmannTSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 3 6

akt. 

Platz

Summe 

Punkte
Paar Verein Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt Platz Pkt

1 10 David Hoffmann - Emili Feist TTC Erlangen 1 10

2 8 Daniel Preis - Elisabeth Zbarashchuk TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 2 8

3 6 Yevgen Uzdemirov - Isabel Preis TSC Rhythmus Bamberg 3 6

4 5 Maximilian Moser - Alisa Wilhelm TSC Dance Gallery Königsbrunn 4 5

5 4 Christian Hofbauer - Marietta HofbauerTSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt 5 4

6 3 Sandro Pietrus - Violetta Fritz Turniersportgruppe Ritmo Regensburg 6 3

7 2 Kai Schweiger - Julia Ziaja TTC Erlangen 7 2

8 1 Dennis Varkentin - Annika-Emelie Hirschmann TSC Rot-Gold-Casino Nürnberg 8 1

D/C Turnier

D/C/B/A Turnier

Regensburg

Regensburg

RegensburgNürnberg

Nürnberg

Rosenheim

RosenheimBayernpokal 2018 - Jugend A-Standard

Bayernpokal 2018 - Jugend A-Latein München
Ahorn b. 

Coburg

Ahorn b. 

Coburg
München

RosenheimBayernpokal 2018 - Jugend B - Standard
Ahron b. 

Coburg
München Nürnberg Roth

Roth

Roth

Ingolstadt

Ingolstadt

Ingolstadt


